CODE 0320035

BROWNING SPHERE CFT 3500

Key No.

1
2
3

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Description

DRAG KNOB ASSEMBLY
RETAINING RING
KEY WASHER
DRAG WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
CLICKER

CLICK HOLDER
KEYED WASHER
SCREW
RETAINER
ROTOR NUT
PIVOT ARM
ROTOR COVER SCREW
BAIL HOLDER
KICK LEVER

COIL SPRING
ROTOR

BALL BEARING
LINE ROLLER
SPACE WASHER
LINE ROLLER COLLAR
BAIL ARM
SCREW

BAIL CAM SCREW
BALL BEARING
E—CLIP

E—CLIP

BAIL ASSEMBLY
BALL BEARING
Pin

SCREW

WASHER

BODY COVER—-A
BODY COVER-B

=== 0

EUROPE

Key No.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Description

SPOOL SHAFT

SCREW

SCREW

CLUTCH RETAINER
ONE WAY CLUTH
CLUTCH HOLDER

BALL BEARING

TRIP LEVER

PINION

HANDLE SCREW CAP
BODY COSMETIC RING_R
BEARING COVER
CLICK TONGUE SPRING
A/R CAM

A/R SWITCH

BAIL SPRING

BODY

REAR CAP

SCREW

BALL BEARING

MAIN GEAR

BALL BEARING

SCREW

BODY COVER

BODY COSMETIC RING_L
BALL BEARING

O/S GEAR

SCREW

CROSSWIND BLOCK
SCREW

CROSSWIND BLOCK PLATE
SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
SPOOL ASSEMBLY




